
Teams365 Foundations (On-Demand)  – ©Potentials Realized, 2016.   info@potentialsrealized.com   

 

 

Teams365 Coaching Lab Summer/Fall Sessions 2016 
The Coaching Lab is an additional “add on” option for our on-demand learners. Benefit from real-time coaching 

support in a group context with Course Insturctor and Certified Coach Jennifer Britton, CPCC, PCC. You are 

encouraged to bring a topic you want coaching aruond, and some calls are dedicated to a structured coaching 

topic. Calls run whether there is one, or a dozen, attendees.  

 

Date (usually Fridays) Call Time (All calls are 
Eastern/New York/Toronto) 

Call Type 

Friday July 15 8 – 8:45 am ET Coaching Call – Who You are as a 
Leader 

Friday July 22 8 – 8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

Friday August 12 12 – 12:45 pm ET Coaching Call – Creating Your Personal 
Vision 

Friday August 19 8-8:45 am Coach on Call - August 

Friday September 9 12 – 12:45 pm ET Lecture Call : Gearing up fall (Goals, 
Performance) 

Friday September 23 8 – 8:45 am ET  Coach on Call - September 

Friday October 14 8 – 8:45 am ET Lecture Call – Accountability 

Friday October 21 8-8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

Friday Nov 4 8-845 am  ET Coaching Call - Values 

Friday November 18 8 – 8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

Friday December 2 12 – 12:45 pm ET Lecture Call – Gearing Up for the New 
Year 

Friday December 16 8 -8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

Friday January 6 12 – 12:45 pm ET  Lecture  Call – Intentions and Kicking 
the Year Off! 

Friday January 20 8 – 8:45 am ET Coach on Call 

 

Interested in adding on the Coaching Lab option? You can do so for $297 every quarter ($99 per month). Prefer 

individual coaching? A four hour phone-based coaching package if you have already purchased the Foundations program 

is $900 US. 

Calls are usually held on Zoom which has dial in access to US numbers, as well as internet connectivity. 

Questions? Contact Jenn (Britton) directly by phone at (416)996-8326 or email at info@potentialsrealized.com.  
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